THE BREAKERS

@ OCEAN CLUB

TENNIS
CALENDAR OF EVENTS
2023 — 2024

FALL FESTIVAL
TENNIS & PICKLEBALL ROUND ROBIN

Saturday, October 28,2023
Located at Breakers West

3PM-4PM
Complimentary Pickleball Clinic / Tutorial

4PM-6PM
Combination tennis and pickleball round robin
with cocktails and hors d'oeuvres to follow

Complimentary for Ocean Club Members
$45 for Breakers West Members | $65 for Guests of Members

ENDLESS SUMMER
SINGLES CHAMPIONSHIP
Friday - Sunday, November 3 - 5,2023

Tennis Clinic, Reception and Two-Day Tournament

$175 per person

HOLIDAY MIXER

Saturday, December 2,2023
MTAM-1PM

Lunch to follow at Flagler Steakhouse
Complimentary for Ocean Club Members

$65 per person for guests of members

FIRST SERVE PRO AM
WITH KEVIN ANDERSON AND FRIENDS

Saturday, December 9, 2023

WINTER MIXER
WITH PBAU TENNIS TEAMS

Saturday, January 20, 2024
2PM-5PM

Cocktails & Hors d’oeuvres to follow on the Tennis Veranda
$200 Donation to Palm Beach Atlantic Tennis Teams



MIXED DOUBLES TOURNAMENT

Friday - Sunday, January 26-28, 2024
Level 3.5-4.0

Cocktail Reception and Two-Day Tournament
$400 per two-person team; must register with a partner

LOVE DOUBLES

Sunday, February 11,2024
1NTAM -1PM

Lunch to follow at The Beach Club Restaurant
Complimentary for Ocean Club Members

$65 per person for guests of members

ST. PATRICK’S DAY MIXER

Saturday, March 16, 2024
4 PM -6PM

Cocktails & hors d’oeuvres to follow on the Tennis Veranda
Complimentary for Ocean Club Members

$65 per person for guests of members

8TH ANNUAL EAST MEETS WEST
TENNIS & PICKLEBALL TOURNAMENT

Saturday, April 13,2024
Located at Breakers West
MTAM -1PM

Lunch to follow at the Grille Room
Members Only | Complimentary

DERBY DAY

Saturday, May 4, 2024
1AM -1PM

Lunch to follow at Flagler Steakhouse
Complimentary for Ocean Club Members

$65 per person for guests of members

BRINGING DOWN THE HOUSE
PART 2

Saturday, May 11,2024
3PM-6PM

Mixed doubles round robin. All levels welcome.
Cocktails and appetizers to follow on the veranda.

For more information or to register,

please call (561) 659-8977.

Dates and rates subject to change.
0124



